ResID (T)

Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford
Simon Mountford

Simon Mountford

Date

07/01/25
09/01/25
13/01/25
14/01/25
14/01/25
20/01/25
21/01/25
22/01/25
23/01/25
28/01/25
30/01/25

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Sprouston CC Home-Sprouston-Home

LRB site visit Home-Coldingham-Home

Interview with ITV Borders Home-Selkirk-Home
Executive Committee Home-HQ- Home

Kelso CC Home - Kelso - Home

Local Review Body Home-HQ-Home

Kalewater CC Home-Morebattle -Home

Kelso Abbey 900th anniversary meeting Home - Kelso - Home
Meeting CEO SBHA Home-NSB - Home

Planning site visit for Lees Hill windfarm Home-HQ-Home
Full council Home-HQ -Home

Car and Van
No. of Miles
21.00

71.00

57.00

43.00

18.00

43.00

7.00

18.00

42.00

43.00

43.00
406.00

Passenger
No. Of Miles
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



